DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHEAST PRESS LIMITED

NORTHEAST PRESS LIMITED

NORTH EAST PRINT LTD

NORTH EAST PRINT LTD

NORTH EAST RADIO LIMITED

NORTH EAST REGIONAL INVESTMENT
FUND LIMITED

NORTH EAST SECURITY (HULL) LTD

NORTH EAST SUPPORT TEAM LIMITED

NORTH EAST SUPPORT TEAM LIMITED

NORTH EAST SUSSEX MOTOR ENGINEERS
LIMITED

NORTH EAST SUSSEX MOTOR ENGINEERS
LIMITED

NORTH EAST TIMBER FRAME LTD

NORTH EAST TIMBER FRAME LTD

NORTHEDGE PACKAGING LIMITED

NORTHERN ACCIDENT REPAIR COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHERN ACCIDENT REPAIR COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHERN ALDBOROUGH FESTIVAL

NORTHERN & SHELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
THE NORTHERN ART SHOW LIMITED

NORTHERN ASSESSMENT CENTRE LIMITED

NORTHERN BIRD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN BRICKWORK PROJECTS LTD.

NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE AND SKIN
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE AND SKIN
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE AND SKIN
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE MARKETS LTD.

NORTHERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL
ADULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL
ADULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL
ADULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHIC
MEDICINE

NORTHERN COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHIC
MEDICINE

NORTHERN COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHIC
MEDICINE

NORTHERN COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHERN COMMUNITY CARE LINE LIMITED

NORTHERN COMPOSITES LIMITED

NORTHERN CORPORATION LTD

NORTHERN CORPORATION LTD

NORTHERN CROSS RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD

NORTHERN CROSS RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD

NORTHERN DEVELOPMENTS (CUMBRIA)
LIMITED

NORTHERN DOCTORS MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

00905215
00905215
07339233
07339233
04047672
03868918

05242378
07335785
07335785
01295733

01295733

07335729
07335729
02246539
04036002

04036002
05310510
02359716
04849283
07119552
06883214
06406561
00026804
00026804
00026804

00116755
01339524

01339524
01339524
01894287
01894287
01894287
04802216
02917405
06320252
07341702
07341702
07312299
07312299
03277332

05899803

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010

05/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010

04/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010

NORTHEAST PLANT & COMMERCIAL LTD

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
COMPANY
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
BENEFIT
NORTHERN

PARTNER)

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN

DRUM CENTRE LIMITED
EDUCATION ASSOCIATES

EDUCATION ASSOCIATES

EDUCATION ASSOCIATES

EDUCATION SOCIETY

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

ELWOOD LIMITED

ELWOOD LIMITED

ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ENTERPRISE EMPLOYEE
TRUST LIMITED
ENTERPRISE (GENERAL
LIMITED

ENTERPRISE (LP) LIMITED

EXPRESS GLASS HOLDINGS

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN

FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT GROUP

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

THE NORTHERN GUILD FOR PSYCHOTHERAPY

NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN

GAS NETWORKS LIMITED
GRAPHIC & DESIGN LIMITED

HARDWOODS AND LAMINATES

HEALTH AND SAFETY

PRACTICE LIMITED

NORTHERN

HEALTH AND SAFETY

PRACTICE LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN

LIMITED

HOME INSPECTIONS LIMITED
HOME INSPECTIONS LIMITED
HYDROGELS LIMITED
HYDROGELS LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS LIMITED

INVEST LIMITED
INVESTMENTS COMPANY (UK)

INVESTMENTS COMPANY (UK)

05528369
04784518
03964217
03964217
03964217

06394294
00825665

06335781
06335781
05720316
05154976
03597128

02808521
06285966

04504085
04504085
04504085
04504085
04504085
04504085
04504085
04504085
04504085
05167070
06715823
04659239
04805772
07336222
07336222
06653885
06653885
07339509
07339509
01142028
06646277
05066476

05066476

(C2)

(b1)
(D2)

(D2)
(C3)
(D1)
(P1)
(b1)

(D1)
(b1)

(C3)

(C3)

09/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010

07/08/2010
07/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010
04/08/2010

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
07/08/2010

07/08/2010



