DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHEAST PRESS LIMITED	00905215	(C3)	04/08/2010	NORTHEAST PLANT & COMMERCIAL LTD	05528369	(D2)	09/08/2010
NORTHEAST PRESS LIMITED	00905215	. ,	04/08/2010	NORTHERN DRUM CENTRE LIMITED	04784518	, ,	06/08/2010
NORTH EAST PRINT LTD	07339233	. ,	09/08/2010	NORTHERN EDUCATION ASSOCIATES	03964217	. ,	09/08/2010
NORTH EAST PRINT LTD	07339233	(B1)	09/08/2010	LIMITED		, ,	
NORTH EAST RADIO LIMITED	04047672	(D2)	05/08/2010	NORTHERN EDUCATION ASSOCIATES	03964217	(C2)	06/08/2010
NORTH EAST REGIONAL INVESTMENT	03868918	(D1)	10/08/2010	LIMITED			
FUND LIMITED				NORTHERN EDUCATION ASSOCIATES	03964217	(C2)	06/08/2010
NORTH EAST SECURITY (HULL) LTD	05242378	(F4)	05/08/2010	LIMITED			
NORTH EAST SUPPORT TEAM LIMITED	07335785	(C1)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN EDUCATION SOCIETY	06394294	(D1)	05/08/2010
NORTH EAST SUPPORT TEAM LIMITED	07335785	(B1)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	00825665	(D2)	05/08/2010
NORTH EAST SUSSEX MOTOR ENGINEERS	01295733	(C3)	04/08/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTHERN ELWOOD LIMITED	06335781	(D2)	07/08/2010
NORTH EAST SUSSEX MOTOR ENGINEERS	01295733	(D2)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN ELWOOD LIMITED	06335781	(C3)	07/08/2010
LIMITED				NORTHERN ENTERPRISE LIMITED	05720316	(D1)	10/08/2010
NORTH EAST TIMBER FRAME LTD	07335729	(C1)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN ENTERPRISE EMPLOYEE	05154976	(D1)	10/08/2010
NORTH EAST TIMBER FRAME LTD	07335729	(B1)	04/08/2010	BENEFIT TRUST LIMITED			
NORTHEDGE PACKAGING LIMITED	02246539	(D2)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN ENTERPRISE (GENERAL	03597128	(D1)	10/08/2010
NORTHERN ACCIDENT REPAIR COMPANY	04036002	(C3)	10/08/2010	PARTNER) LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTHERN ENTERPRISE (LP) LIMITED	02808521	(D1)	10/08/2010
NORTHERN ACCIDENT REPAIR COMPANY	04036002	(D2)	10/08/2010	NORTHERN EXPRESS GLASS HOLDINGS	06285966	(D1)	04/08/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTHERN ALDBOROUGH FESTIVAL	05310510	(D1)	05/08/2010	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C3)	06/08/2010
NORTHERN & SHELL PROPERTIES LIMITED	02359716	(C2)	05/08/2010	DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
THE NORTHERN ART SHOW LIMITED	04849283	(D2)	10/08/2010	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C3)	06/08/2010
NORTHERN ASSESSMENT CENTRE LIMITED	07119552	. ,	04/08/2010	DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
NORTHERN BIRD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	06883214	(D1)	06/08/2010	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C3)	06/08/2010
NORTHERN BRICKWORK PROJECTS LTD.	06406561	(C2)	04/08/2010	DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE AND SKIN	00026804	(C3)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C3)	06/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE AND SKIN	00026804	(D2)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C3)	06/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE AND SKIN	00026804	(D1)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C2)	10/08/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
NORTHERN BUTCHERS HIDE MARKETS LTD.	00116755	, ,	04/08/2010	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(D2)	09/08/2010
NORTHERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL	01339524	(C2)	04/08/2010	DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
ADULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)				NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C3)	06/08/2010
NORTHERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL	01339524	(C2)	04/08/2010	DEVELOPMENT GROUP			
ADULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)			/ /	NORTHERN FELLS RURAL COMMUNITY	04504085	(C3)	06/08/2010
NORTHERN COLLEGE FOR RESIDENTIAL	01339524	(C2)	04/08/2010	DEVELOPMENT GROUP			/ /
ADULT EDUCATION LIMITED (THE)	04004005		10/00/0010	NORTHERN GAS NETWORKS LIMITED	05167070	. ,	10/08/2010
NORTHERN COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHIC	01894287	(C3)	10/08/2010	NORTHERN GRAPHIC & DESIGN LIMITED	06715823	. ,	04/08/2010
MEDICINE	04004005		10/00/0010	THE NORTHERN GUILD FOR PSYCHOTHERAPY		, ,	10/08/2010
NORTHERN COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHIC	01894287	(C3)	10/08/2010	NORTHERN HARDWOODS AND LAMINATES	04805772	(D2)	10/08/2010
MEDICINE	01004007	(50)	10/00/0010	LIMITED	07226000	(01)	04/00/0010
NORTHERN COLLEGE OF HOMEOPATHIC	01894287	(DZ)	10/08/2010	NORTHERN HEALTH AND SAFETY	07336222	(CI)	04/08/2010
MEDICINE	04802216	(50)	10/00/0010	PRACTICE LIMITED	07226000	(D1)	04/00/0010
NORTHERN COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS	04802216	(DZ)	10/08/2010	NORTHERN HEALTH AND SAFETY	07336222	(BI)	04/08/2010
LIMITED	00017405	(51)	06/00/0010	PRACTICE LIMITED	0.6.65.0005	(50)	04/00/0010
NORTHERN COMMUNITY CARE LINE LIMITED			06/08/2010	NORTHERN HOME INSPECTIONS LIMITED	06653885		04/08/2010
NORTHERN COMPOSITES LIMITED	06320252		05/08/2010	NORTHERN HOME INSPECTIONS LIMITED	06653885	. ,	04/08/2010
NORTHERN CORPORATION LTD	07341702		10/08/2010	NORTHERN HYDROGELS LIMITED	07339509		09/08/2010
NORTHERN CORPORATION LTD	07341702		10/08/2010	NORTHERN HYDROGELS LIMITED	07339509		09/08/2010
NORTHERN CROSS RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	07312299		05/08/2010	NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS LIMITED			06/08/2010
NORTHERN CROSS RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	07312299		05/08/2010	NORTHERN INVEST LIMITED	06646277	. ,	10/08/2010
NORTHERN DEVELOPMENTS (CUMBRIA)	03277332	(DT)	04/08/2010	NORTHERN INVESTMENTS COMPANY (UK)	05066476	(DZ)	07/08/2010
LIMITED	05000003	(D2)	10/00/2010	LIMITED	05066476	1021	07/00/2010
NORTHERN DOCTORS MEDICAL SERVICES	05899803	(DZ)	10/08/2010	NORTHERN INVESTMENTS COMPANY (UK) LIMITED	05066476	(63)	07/08/2010
LIMITED				HIMI IED			